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Najima Jim NDEP X 901 S. Stewart St. # 4001 Carson City NV 89706-0851 Jnajima@ndep.nv.gov
Rakvica Brian NDEP X X 2030 E. Flamingo Rd. # 230 Las Vegas NV 89119-0818 brakvica@ndep.nv.gov
Harbour Shannon NDEP 2 X 2030 E. Flamingo Rd. # 230 Las Vegas NV 89119-0818 sharbour@ndep.nv.gov
Black Paul Neptune X X 8550 W. 14th Ave. # 100 Lakewood Co 80215 pblack@neptuneinc.org
Hackenberry |Paul Hackenberry X X 550 W. Plumb Lane B425 Reno NV 89509 hackenberry@sbcglobal.net
Copeland Teri X X 5737 Kanan Rd. # 182 Agoura Hills CA 91301 terilcopeland@aol.com
Gratson Dave Neptune X X 3128 Puehlo Hawikuh, Sante Fe, NM 87507 dgratson@neptuneinc.org
Otani-Fehling |Joanna Neptune X X 2160 Santa Cruz Ave # 20 Menlo Park CA 94025 jotanifehling@yahoo.com
Pohlmann Brenda COH X 240 Water Street PO Box 95050 Henderson NV 89009 brenda.pohlmann@cityofhenderson.com
Conaty Barry COH Counsel X bconaty@akingump.com
Kaplan Mitch EPA, Reg 9 X 75 Hawthorne St. San Francisco CA 94105-3901 kaplan.mitch@epa.gov
Logan Mike Tronox X 211 N. Robinson Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102-7109 mike.logan@tronox.com
Paque Matt Tronox Counsel X 3301 NW 150th, Oklahoma City, OK 73134 matt.pague@tronox.com
Reed Tom Tronox X 211 N. Robinson Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102-7109 tom.reed@tronox.com
Stater Rick Tronox X 8000 W. Lake Mead Pkwy, Henderson, NV 89015 rick.stater@tronox.com
Crowley Susan Crowley Environmental X X 366 Esquina Dr. Henderson NV 89014 susan.crowley@tronox.com
Skromyda Mike Tronox X 8000 W. Lake Mead Pkwy, Henderson, NV 89015 michael.skromyda@tronox.com
Bailey Keith Environ Answers X X 3229 Persimmon Creek Dr., Edmond, OK, 73013 okbailey@flash.net
Krish Ed Hydrogeologist X FL Address ekrish@npgcable.com
Chambers Deni Northgate X
Leavitt Alan Northgate X
Willis Derrick Northgate X
Arnold Cindy Northgate X 2501 Geigel Avenue, Orlando, FL 32806
Baker Ken AlU X Pollution Cap Claims Dept. 175 Water Street, 12th Floor, New York, [ken.baker@aig.com
Diebenow Julie AlU X One MacArthur Place, Fifth Floor, South Coast Metro, CA 92707 julie.diebenow@aig.com
Giroux Barry GEl X 455 Winding Brook Rd. #201 Glastonbury CT 06033 bgiroux@geiconsultants.com
Gibson Jeff AmPac X 3770 Howard Hughes Parkway #300 Las Vegas NV 89109 jegibson@apfc.com
Stowers Kirk Broadbent 8 West Pacific Avenue, Henderson, Nevada 89015. k.stowers@broadbentinc.com
Sahu Rahnijit BMI X 311 North Story Place, Alhambra, CA 91801 sahuron@earthlink.net
Crouse George Syngenta X 410 Swing Rd. Greenshoro NC 27419 george.crouse@syngenta.com
Erickson Lee Stauffer X 400 Ridge Rd.Golden Co 80403 lee-erickson@astrazeneca.com
Kelly Joe Montrose 801 Edgehill Rd. Wilmington Del. 19807 jkelly@montrosechemical.com
Sundberg Paul Montrose X 3846 Estate Dr. Stockton CA 95209 pvsmrs@pacbell.net
Richards Curt QOlin X 3855 N. Ocoee Street # 200 Cleveland TN 37312 cmrichards@olin.com
Bellotti Michael Olin X 3855 N. Ocoee Street # 200 Cleveland TN 37312 mijbellotti@olin.com
Wilkinson Craig Timet X 8000 W. Lake Mead Pkwy, Gate 3 Henderson, NV 89015 Craig.Wilkinson@timet.com




